
South East

South Central

South East
Josh Harrelson, 
Regional Director
C: 228.338.0616
E: JHarrelson@EqualisGroup.org

South Central
Derek Anderson,
Area Vice President
C: 979.877.8273
E: DAnderson@EqualisGroup.org

Pacific
Brandy Eaton,
Regional Director
C: 561.914.0857
E: BEaton@EqualisGroup.org

Pacific

Mid-Atlantic
Colette Haskins 
Regional Director
C: 804.822.0840
E: CHaskins@EqualisGroup.org

North East
Mountain

Midwest
Zach Heidmann, 
Regional Director
C: 218.513.5112
E: ZHeidmann@EqualisGroup.org

North East
Chris Fitzsimmons, 
Regional Director
C: 631.258.7199
E: CFitzsimmons@EqualisGroup.org

Mountain
Dan Ward,
Area Vice President
C: 314.952.7780
E: DWard@EqualisGroup.org

Midwest

Great Lakes
Holly Stoots, 
Regional Director
C: 567.241.2711
E: HStoots@EqualisGroup.org
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